Top Gun Qualifiers - as at 31 January 21
Adjusted with PCC's
Qualification Criteria:

1. The initial entry fee of $10.00 must be paid before a card can be submitted.
2. Each card submitted attracts a fee of $2.00 to be paid before the round - your card will be stamped to show that it is a Top Gun
entry.

3. A minimum of 5 cards must be submitted to qualify. You can submit as many cards as you like.

4. The aggregate of the best 2 adjusted scores (adjusted based on the course PCC of the day) will be your qualifying score.

5. The qualifying date will be the later of:
- the date of the last of your two low scores or
- the date you submit your 5th card.

6. Ranking will be determined based on lowest qualifying score. Where the scores are the same the first to qualify, based on the
earliest qualifying date, will take precedent (you will have to better a current net score to qualify).

7. Where qualifying scores and dates are the same ranking will be decided based on the earliest dates of the individual scores, then
on a count back.

Ranking Su(l;ra'r:i‘: :e d Score 1 Score 2 T: tsacloBr::t Qusacltl)f:;ng Qualifying Date
1 Martin Finnimore 6 66 66 132 132 Sat, 30-Jan
2 BJ Sproh 8 66 67 133 133 Sat, 5-Dec
3 Terrance Smith 12 66 68 134 134 Sat, 21-Nov
4 Brad Gold 12 66 68 134 134 Sat, 5-Dec
5 Molesi Alefaio 18 67 68 135 135 Sat, 16-Jan
6 Andrew Walker 5 64 71 135 135 Sat, 30-Jan
7 Nathan Walker 8 66 69 135 135 Sat, 30-Jan
8 Spencer Austin 11 65 71 136 136 Sat, 28-Nov
9 Timothy Armstrong 21 67 69 136 136 Sat, 12-Dec
10 Aaron Carrasco 6 67 69 136 136 Sat, 26-Dec
11 Craig Coulter 12 68 68 136 136 Fri, 1-Jan
12 Grahame Doyle 7 68 68 136 136 Sat, 16-Jan
13 Mitchell Davis 7 66 70 136 136 Wed, 20-Jan
14 Aaron Trinder 6 66 70 136 136 Sat, 23-Jan
15 Gavin Swift 23 67 69 136 136 Sat, 23-Jan
16 Mark Sajowitz 8 67 69 136 136 Sat, 23-Jan
17 Paul Hayes 5 67 69 136 136 Sat, 30-Jan
18 Darren Eller 15 68 69 137 137 Wed, 23-Dec
19 Jason Fog 8 66 71 137 137 Wed, 13-Jan
20-RES 1 Jordan D'Ermilio 26 67 70 137 137 Wed, 20-Jan
21-RES 2 Terry Utakea 23 68 69 137 137 Wed, 27-Jan
22 -RES 3 Greg Lemon 10 66 72 138 138 Sat, 26-Dec
23-RES4 Gavin Brodie 8 69 69 138 138 Sat, 26-Dec

24 -RES 5 Richard Markowski 9 67 71 138 138 Wed, 13-Jan




